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Should Read:

Exports JULY 2008

Type | HS

0802220000
0802220000

0802220000
0802220000

0802220000
0802220000

Country
Canada
Canada

Mexico
Mexico

New Zealand
New Zealand

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

166,248
166,248

907
907

4,935
2,000

1,405,631
1,405,631

7,440
7,440

18,783
18,783

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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